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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Luka Thor              M2529         1/37    5:18       32:53
2     Ryan Regnier           M4044         1/58    5:33       34:28
3     Ivan Marsh             M4044         2/58    5:52       36:26
4     Matt James             M3034         1/57    6:02       37:28
5     Derek Sekora           M2529         2/37    6:05       37:45
6     Brian Bergstrom        M4044         3/58    6:12       38:29
7     Austin McKillip        M3539         1/79    6:22       39:28
8     Joshua Darr            M3539         2/79    6:23       39:37
9     John McCarthy          M3034         2/57    6:26       39:54
10    Lindsey Brezenski      F3034        1/150    6:31       40:24
11    Amy Barry              F3539        1/165    6:39       41:15
12    Stephen Mohring        M3539         3/79    6:40       41:20
13    Shannon McCoy          M2529         3/37    6:40       41:21
14    Jason Michalak         M3539         4/79    6:41       41:31
15    John Boever            M3539         5/79    6:42       41:37
16    Ryan Duell             M3034         3/57    6:43       41:39
17    Kevin Brown            M4044         4/58    6:43       41:41
18    Andy Coen              M4044         5/58    6:44       41:46
19    Ryan Loock             M3034         4/57    6:47       42:05
20    Justin Kelly           M2529         4/37    6:49       42:20
21    Jediah Kautz           M3034         5/57    6:51       42:34
22    Michael Johnson        M3034         6/57    6:54       42:49
23    Ben Stangl             M2529         5/37    6:55       42:53
24    Doug Trampe            M5559         1/18    6:55       42:57
25    Diane Lally            F3034        2/150    6:59       43:18
26    Jeff Jones             M3539         6/79    6:59       43:21
27    Chad Lunders           M4549         1/40    7:02       43:40
28    Adam Kafka             M3539         7/79    7:03       43:44
29    Austin Baade           M2024         1/10    7:05       43:58
30    Austin Mytty           M2529         6/37    7:05       43:59
31    James Boerner          M4044         6/58    7:05       43:59
32    Corey Vasey            M3034         7/57    7:06       44:04
33    Elizabeth Buss         F3539        2/165    7:06       44:05
34    Gisele Jones           F3034        3/150    7:06       44:05
35    Shane Peed             M3034         8/57    7:08       44:17
36    Allison Nielsen        F3539        3/165    7:10       44:27
37    Hollyanne Fricke       F2529         1/95    7:11       44:37
38    Carrie Bostar          F2529         2/95    7:14       44:51
39    Gail Hochstein         F3034        4/150    7:15       45:03
40    Brittany Sidders       F3539        4/165    7:16       45:04
41    Kristen Humphrey       F2529         3/95    7:16       45:06
42    Matthew Carper         M3034         9/57    7:17       45:11
43    Corey Russman          M4044         7/58    7:20       45:30
44    Michael Davis          M4549         2/40    7:21       45:39
45    Tiffany Engleman       F3539        5/165    7:23       45:49
46    Travis Stoltenburg     M2024         2/10    7:24       45:58
47    Alex Manning           M2529         7/37    7:24       45:58
48    Austin Magill          M2024         3/10    7:25       45:59
49    Zach Schroeder         M2529         8/37    7:29       46:28
50    Morgan Chaffin         F3034        5/150    7:29       46:28
51    Jason Longnecker       M3539         8/79    7:30       46:32
52    Ryan Williams          M2529         9/37    7:30       46:34
53    Lora Ullerich          F3539        6/165    7:30       46:35
54    Daniel Hoesing.G       M4549         3/40    7:31       46:37
55    Ben Biehl              M3539         9/79    7:31       46:39
56    Tom Roddel             M3539        10/79    7:31       46:42
57    Luis Rios              M3034        10/57    7:31       46:42
58    John Conrad            M3539        11/79    7:33       46:52
59    Daniel Humphrey        M2024         4/10    7:33       46:53
60    Reggie Ruhl            M2529        10/37    7:33       46:54
61    Ben Johnson            M3034        11/57    7:34       46:57
62    Matthew Rosser         M2529        11/37    7:35       47:04
63    Simeon Bukacek         M4044         8/58    7:37       47:15
64    Betsy Anderson         F4044        1/117    7:37       47:18
65    Adam Thimmesch         M3539        12/79    7:39       47:30
66    Sean Kenney            M4044         9/58    7:39       47:31
67    Judd Knispel           M4044        10/58    7:40       47:33
68    Nathan Lake            M3539        13/79    7:40       47:35
69    Paul Leahy             M3539        14/79    7:40       47:36
70    Andrew Clements        M3034        12/57    7:40       47:37
71    Amanda Lingg           F3034        6/150    7:41       47:43
72    Kristin Miles          F4044        2/117    7:41       47:44
73    Ashley Wegener         F2529         4/95    7:42       47:49
74    Marcia Dority Baker    F3539        7/165    7:43       47:56
75    Joy Schulz             F4044        3/117    7:45       48:07
76    Kelby Nitz             M3034        13/57    7:45       48:08
77    Joseph Ebmeier         M3034        14/57    7:45       48:08
78    Jim Barbee             M3539        15/79    7:45       48:08
79    Troy Betancur          M4549         4/40    7:45       48:08
80    Libby Stevenson        F2024         1/31    7:45       48:09
81    Joe Gourlay            M3034        15/57    7:46       48:14
82    Jason Irwin            M3539        16/79    7:47       48:21
83    Tom Kruse              M4044        11/58    7:48       48:25
84    Bob Holtz              M3539        17/79    7:48       48:26
85    John Christensen       M4549         5/40    7:49       48:33
86    Timothy Noerrlinger    M3539        18/79    7:50       48:36
87    Bill Udell             M4044        12/58    7:50       48:38
88    Amanda Homes           F2529         5/95    7:50       48:39
89    Cliff Miles            M4044        13/58    7:52       48:48
90    Nathan Goertzen        M4044        14/58    7:52       48:50
91    Laci Reinke            F3539        8/165    7:52       48:51
92    Greg Howe              M3034        16/57    7:52       48:51
93    Forrest Anderson       M4044        15/58    7:53       48:56
94    Adam Martinez          M3034        17/57    7:54       49:04
95    Katy Biehl             F3539        9/165    7:55       49:10
96    Colby Dolan            M2529        12/37    7:55       49:11
97    Eric Mercier           M4044        16/58    7:56       49:18
98    Sarah Hopkins          F2529         6/95    7:57       49:19
99    Andrew Vinton          M3539        19/79    7:57       49:21
100   Jackie Burklund        F4044        4/117    7:57       49:24

Generated March 13, 2026 at 8:24 AM 1/11



2016 Harvest Moon Hustle - 10K Results (Searchable) - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
101   Cassie Jones           F2529         7/95    7:57       49:24
102   Kimberly Vanbuskirk    F2529         8/95    7:58       49:25
103   Luke Potts             M3034        18/57    7:59       49:34
104   Melanie Johnson        F3539       10/165    8:00       49:41
105   Chad Kudym             M4044        17/58    8:01       49:44
106   Peter Metzger          M2024         5/10    8:01       49:48
107   Sara Cover             F3034        7/150    8:02       49:52
108   Ben McGill             M2529        13/37    8:03       49:59
109   Brady West             M2529        14/37    8:03       49:59
110   Seth Callahan          M2529        15/37    8:04       50:03
111   Garrett Nathan         M2024         6/10    8:06       50:20
112   Scott Brown            M3539        20/79    8:08       50:29
113   Micki Fries            F3034        8/150    8:09       50:35
114   Tim Shomaker           M5559         2/18    8:10       50:41
115   Brice Middleton        M4549         6/40    8:10       50:41
116   Ashley Styskal         F3034        9/150    8:10       50:42
117   Ashley Sekora          F2529         9/95    8:10       50:42
118   Jessica Clements       F3539       11/165    8:10       50:43
119   Aaron Lemke            M3034        19/57    8:11       50:47
120   Dustin Robertson       M3539        21/79    8:11       50:48
121   William Ferraro        M3539        22/79    8:11       50:49
122   Becke Grundman         F3034       10/150    8:11       50:51
123   Matt Bauer             M3539        23/79    8:11       50:51
124   Tyler Neels            M2529        16/37    8:12       50:52
125   Rob Rector             M3034        20/57    8:12       50:55
126   Melissa Lightle        F4044        5/117    8:12       50:55
127   Monica Miller          F3034       11/150    8:13       51:03
128   Kimberley Jungck       F5054         1/49    8:13       51:04
129   Melanie Verkler        F4044        6/117    8:14       51:05
130   Jennifer Wegener       F2529        10/95    8:14       51:06
131   Joel Christensen       M5054         1/11    8:14       51:07
132   Sarah Fredrickson      F5054         2/49    8:14       51:07
133   Michael Berry          M4549         7/40    8:14       51:08
134   Gail Dishman           F3034       12/150    8:15       51:11
135   Garrik Judkins         M3539        24/79    8:16       51:18
136   Nathan Gaebel          M3539        25/79    8:17       51:23
137   Angela Moran-Manzitto  F3539       12/165    8:17       51:23
138   Andrew Hershey         M3539        26/79    8:17       51:24
139   Katie Maire            F2024         2/31    8:17       51:25
140   Cassie Fredstrom       F4044        7/117    8:17       51:29
141   Sarah Wheeldon         F2529        11/95    8:18       51:34
142   Sherri Wren            F5054         3/49    8:18       51:35
143   Jon Andersen           M3539        27/79    8:18       51:35
144   Shawn Sanburn          M3539        28/79    8:19       51:41
145   Amy Erlbacher-Anderson F4549         1/58    8:20       51:45
146   Sam Manzitto           M3539        29/79    8:20       51:47
147   Amy Thompson           F4044        8/117    8:22       51:55
148   Mike Osterholt         M4044        18/58    8:22       51:55
149   Kevin Fuji             M3034        21/57    8:22       51:56
150   Therese Liegl          F5559         1/22    8:22       51:56
151   Ashley Pham            F3034       13/150    8:22       51:56
152   Al Koontz              M6099          1/8    8:22       51:57
153   Melissa Wallman        F3539       13/165    8:22       51:59
154   Bobbie Scherling       F3539       14/165    8:22       51:59
155   Gregg Stokke           M6099          2/8    8:23       52:01
156   Angie Petersen         F3539       15/165    8:23       52:03
157   Harrison McMinn        M2024         7/10    8:24       52:09
158   Greg Krieser           M5054         2/11    8:24       52:11
159   Jenny Briseno          F3539       16/165    8:26       52:25
160   Julie Coen             F4044        9/117    8:27       52:26
161   Stephanie Huddle       F3539       17/165    8:27       52:28
162   Carol Healy            F5559         2/22    8:27       52:30
163   Jon Sinner             M6099          3/8    8:28       52:34
164   Jordan Larsen          M3539        30/79    8:28       52:35
165   Joe Perez              M3034        22/57    8:29       52:39
166   James Hunter           M5559         3/18    8:29       52:42
167   Laura Bjornstad        F2529        12/95    8:30       52:48
168   Amanda Wilson          F2529        13/95    8:30       52:48
169   Dustin Giddings        M3034        23/57    8:30       52:49
170   Frank Rutar            M5559         4/18    8:31       52:51
171   Dave Szalewski         M2529        17/37    8:31       52:51
172   Andy Randles           M4549         8/40    8:32       52:57
173   Sarah Standley         F2529        14/95    8:32       52:59
174   Michelle Westerbeck    F3539       18/165    8:32       53:02
175   Samantha Nice          F2024         3/31    8:33       53:07
176   Matt Larson            M3539        31/79    8:34       53:11
177   Lisa Ostwinkle         F3034       14/150    8:34       53:13
178   Sandra Wiese           F4044       10/117    8:34       53:13
179   Mike Wiese             M4044        19/58    8:34       53:13
180   Jeremy Williams        M4044        20/58    8:35       53:15
181   Charlene Pratt         F6099         1/17    8:36       53:22
182   Sue Dobson             F4549         2/58    8:36       53:22
183   Michael Nebel          M4549         9/40    8:36       53:22
184   Erin Mohring           F3539       19/165    8:36       53:26
185   Gabriela Vogel         F3034       15/150    8:37       53:29
186   Chris North            M4044        21/58    8:37       53:33
187   Chris Flott            F4044       11/117    8:38       53:35
188   Jill Leach             F3034       16/150    8:38       53:39
189   Susie Bruning          F4549         3/58    8:39       53:40
190   Bill O'Neill           M4044        22/58    8:39       53:41
191   Kelsey Chapek          F2024         4/31    8:39       53:42
192   Megan Hall             F3034       17/150    8:39       53:44
193   Matthew Petersen       M2529        18/37    8:39       53:44
194   Ritchie Meyer          M4044        23/58    8:40       53:50
195   Michael Vanbuskirk     M2529        19/37    8:40       53:51
196   Aidan Holsten          M0019          1/2    8:41       53:52
197   Katie Diediker         F2529        15/95    8:42       54:00
198   Paul Kast              M2529        20/37    8:42       54:01
199   Dana Greene            F3539       20/165    8:42       54:04
200   Heidi Farmer           F3034       18/150    8:43       54:04
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201   Ryan Baldwin           M3539        32/79    8:43       54:04
202   Neeraj Sharma          M3034        24/57    8:43       54:05
203   Josh Barker            M3539        33/79    8:43       54:06
204   Derek Vanosdall        M3034        25/57    8:43       54:08
205   Nancy Fangmeier        F6099         2/17    8:43       54:10
206   Amanda Fangmeier       F3034       19/150    8:44       54:11
207   Jenifer Snook          F4549         4/58    8:44       54:13
208   Emily Churilla         F2529        16/95    8:44       54:13
209   Keri Callahan          F3034       20/150    8:44       54:13
210   Meggan Beacom          F3539       21/165    8:44       54:15
211   Jonathan Horvatich     M0019          2/2    8:45       54:17
212   Jason Horvatich        M3034        26/57    8:45       54:19
213   Dennis Kottwitz        M5559         5/18    8:45       54:19
214   Sue Aliano             F3539       22/165    8:45       54:21
215   Amanda Baker           F3539       23/165    8:46       54:23
216   John Steuter           M3539        34/79    8:46       54:24
217   Pamela Steuter         F3539       24/165    8:46       54:24
218   Jennifer Beard         F2529        17/95    8:47       54:33
219   Jeanne Bouwens         F5054         4/49    8:47       54:34
220   Bryce Gerteisen        M2529        21/37    8:48       54:36
221   Joel Loos              M4044        24/58    8:48       54:37
222   Jack Moore             M5054         3/11    8:48       54:38
223   Brent Verkler          M4044        25/58    8:48       54:41
224   Lisa Easter            F3034       21/150    8:49       54:43
225   Melisa Ging            F3034       22/150    8:49       54:46
226   Amy Helms              F4044       12/117    8:50       54:48
227   Kelly Allsman          F3034       23/150    8:50       54:49
228   Anthony Anderson       M4044        26/58    8:50       54:51
229   Meghan Bernholtz       F2529        18/95    8:50       54:51
230   Rachel Zahn            F4044       13/117    8:50       54:52
231   Keith McRoberts        M3539        35/79    8:51       54:55
232   Karen Buikema          F3034       24/150    8:51       54:55
233   Laurie Eakley          F4044       14/117    8:51       54:56
234   Kate Stoklasa          F3034       25/150    8:51       54:57
235   Josh Torell            M4044        27/58    8:51       54:57
236   Kristen Sharp          F3539       25/165    8:51       55:00
237   Emily Pfeifer          F2024         5/31    8:52       55:02
238   Kyla Ehrisman          F2529        19/95    8:52       55:02
239   Megan Johnson          F4044       15/117    8:53       55:09
240   Dustin Johnson         M3034        27/57    8:53       55:11
241   Jill Classen           F3539       26/165    8:53       55:11
242   Kelly Lindstrom        F4549         5/58    8:53       55:12
243   Lily Whitmore          F0019          1/9    8:54       55:12
244   Alaina Walker          F2529        20/95    8:54       55:14
245   Elizabeth Tripp        F3539       27/165    8:54       55:17
246   Gina Whitmore          F3539       28/165    8:54       55:17
247   Ryan Sieler            M3034        28/57    8:55       55:20
248   Brian Harter           M4044        28/58    8:56       55:27
249   Mark Frandolig         M4549        10/40    8:56       55:28
250   Beckie Tuttle          F4044       16/117    8:57       55:32
251   Andrew Siemek          M3034        29/57    8:57       55:34
252   Ryan Schutte           M3539        36/79    8:57       55:36
253   Linne Vavrina          F3539       29/165    8:58       55:42
254   Jonathan Carter        M3034        30/57    8:59       55:45
255   Kari Wade              F3539       30/165    8:59       55:49
256   Joshua Vest            M3539        37/79    8:59       55:49
257   Adam Fischer           M3539        38/79    8:59       55:50
258   Jenny Atkinson         F3539       31/165    9:00       55:53
259   Amber Winter           F3034       26/150    9:00       55:54
260   Lacey Peed             F3034       27/150    9:00       55:54
261   Jeff Fry               M3539        39/79    9:01       55:56
262   Theresa Johnson        F6099         3/17    9:01       55:59
263   Zach Sovereign         M3539        40/79    9:01       56:00
264   Laurel Badura          F4044       17/117    9:02       56:05
265   Elizabeth Shotkoski    F4044       18/117    9:02       56:06
266   Jo McAleer             F4044       19/117    9:03       56:09
267   Matt Rogers            M4044        29/58    9:04       56:15
268   Ashley Johnson         F3034       28/150    9:04       56:18
269   Jodie Valish           F4044       20/117    9:05       56:22
270   Brad Ging              M3034        31/57    9:05       56:22
271   William Stolzenburg    M4549        11/40    9:05       56:25
272   Jess Cooley            F3034       29/150    9:06       56:28
273   Angela Harnly          F4044       21/117    9:06       56:28
274   Layne Rolofson         M5559         6/18    9:06       56:30
275   Vince Swallow          M3539        41/79    9:06       56:32
276   David Giandinoto       M4549        12/40    9:07       56:36
277   Christine Ritta        F2529        21/95    9:07       56:36
278   Laura Thompson         F2529        22/95    9:07       56:36
279   Aaron Reagan           M3539        42/79    9:07       56:36
280   Nate Dougherty         M3539        43/79    9:08       56:40
281   Christopher Border     M5559         7/18    9:08       56:41
282   Christine Caldwell     F3034       30/150    9:08       56:43
283   Steven Janulewicz      M3539        44/79    9:08       56:44
284   Brad Welniak           M2024         8/10    9:08       56:44
285   Alisha Peterson        F2024         6/31    9:08       56:45
286   Erin Stokke            F3034       31/150    9:09       56:46
287   Jim Hogg               M4549        13/40    9:09       56:47
288   Sharon Brening         F5054         5/49    9:09       56:48
289   Kaleb Van Meter        M2529        22/37    9:10       56:52
290   Kate Fister            F2529        23/95    9:10       56:52
291   Nathan Beiermann       M3034        32/57    9:10       56:56
292   Amy Rief               F2529        24/95    9:10       56:56
293   Brooke Clements        F3034       32/150    9:11       57:01
294   Jamie Fountain         F3034       33/150    9:11       57:01
295   Pam Bjerrum            F4549         6/58    9:11       57:01
296   Jonathan Fritz         M3539        45/79    9:11       57:02
297   Holly Beeman           F5559         3/22    9:11       57:02
298   Seth Rexilius          M3034        33/57    9:11       57:03
299   Doug Koebernick        M4549        14/40    9:11       57:03
300   Sandy Koozer           F5559         4/22    9:11       57:03
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301   Lindsay Lorraine       F3034       34/150    9:12       57:04
302   Takijah Loguda         F2529        25/95    9:12       57:05
303   Kathy Nelson           F5054         6/49    9:12       57:10
304   Kate Florian           F2529        26/95    9:13       57:15
305   Katie Forrest          F2529        27/95    9:13       57:16
306   Trudy Degenhardt       F3034       35/150    9:13       57:16
307   Katie Sebby            F2529        28/95    9:14       57:18
308   James Sharp            M3539        46/79    9:14       57:19
309   Michaela Schleicher    F3034       36/150    9:14       57:20
310   Scott Duncan           M4549        15/40    9:14       57:21
311   Maria Hippen           F2529        29/95    9:15       57:23
312   Chadd Stutheit         M3034        34/57    9:15       57:26
313   Jennifer Paskach       F3034       37/150    9:15       57:28
314   Tommy Jelinek          M3539        47/79    9:15       57:29
315   Steve Roker            M4044        30/58    9:15       57:29
316   Jill Gable             F4044       22/117    9:16       57:29
317   Andrew Umland          M3034        35/57    9:16       57:32
318   Rick Brening           M5054         4/11    9:16       57:33
319   Brenda Heideman        F5054         7/49    9:16       57:34
320   Tami Nebesniak         F4044       23/117    9:16       57:35
321   Amelia Fiser           F4044       24/117    9:18       57:42
322   Aaron Sailer           M2529        23/37    9:18       57:42
323   Tracy Wegner           F3539       32/165    9:18       57:43
324   Michael Keating        M4549        16/40    9:18       57:43
325   Doug Chos              M4044        31/58    9:18       57:44
326   Tonya Johnson          F3034       38/150    9:18       57:47
327   Barbara Whitehead      F6099         4/17    9:19       57:49
328   Noelle Aden            F2529        30/95    9:19       57:51
329   Elijah Aden            M2529        24/37    9:19       57:51
330   Jordan Strudl          F2024         7/31    9:19       57:53
331   Bridgett Petzoldt      F4044       25/117    9:19       57:53
332   Timoree Klingler       F3539       33/165    9:20       57:58
333   Karen Border           F5054         8/49    9:20       58:00
334   Sarah Roker            F3034       39/150    9:20       58:00
335   Amy Fischer            F4044       26/117    9:20       58:00
336   Jamie Barrett          F3539       34/165    9:21       58:00
337   Cara Stoll             F3034       40/150    9:21       58:00
338   Jeff Schmidt           M5559         8/18    9:21       58:01
339   Bronwyn Largen         F3034       41/150    9:21       58:01
340   Tami Manz              F3539       35/165    9:21       58:04
341   Dustin Florian         M3034        36/57    9:21       58:04
342   Jen O'Neill            F3539       36/165    9:22       58:07
343   Jason Holsten          M4044        32/58    9:22       58:09
344   Allie Filbert          F0019          2/9    9:22       58:10
345   Deanna Ebmeier         F3034       42/150    9:22       58:11
346   Jay Rosenboom          M4044        33/58    9:22       58:11
347   Amanda Reppert         F2529        31/95    9:23       58:13
348   Kristi Oltman          F3539       37/165    9:23       58:14
349   Laura Miller           F4044       27/117    9:23       58:18
350   Scott Tontegode        M4549        17/40    9:24       58:23
351   Dillon Pfingsten       M2024         9/10    9:24       58:23
352   Amy Schlichting        F3034       43/150    9:25       58:29
353   Kari Brennan           F3034       44/150    9:25       58:31
354   Abby Wells             F3034       45/150    9:26       58:31
355   Jaime Feldman          F3539       38/165    9:26       58:32
356   Dustin Thompson        M2529        25/37    9:26       58:33
357   Christine Shearman     F3034       46/150    9:26       58:35
358   Ashley Rinke           F2529        32/95    9:26       58:37
359   Kim Etherton           F5054         9/49    9:27       58:39
360   Dawn Drey              F5559         5/22    9:28       58:44
361   Katie Paul             F2529        33/95    9:28       58:49
362   Samuel Whitney         M2024        10/10    9:29       58:53
363   Jayme Nekuda           F5559         6/22    9:29       58:53
364   Amber Fader            F4044       28/117    9:29       58:53
365   Kelsey Hinrichsen      F2529        34/95    9:30       58:57
366   Mary Anderson          F3539       39/165    9:30       58:59
367   Leanna Ledden          F3539       40/165    9:30       58:59
368   Jennifer Coon          F3034       47/150    9:30       59:00
369   John Buller            M3034        37/57    9:30       59:01
370   Daniel Weyer           M3539        48/79    9:30       59:01
371   Tammie Holley          F5559         7/22    9:30       59:01
372   Madison Leonard        F2529        35/95    9:30       59:01
373   Anne Petzel            F3034       48/150    9:30       59:01
374   Greg Boettger          M4549        18/40    9:31       59:04
375   Greg Ryan              M4044        34/58    9:31       59:05
376   Marla Trampe           F5559         8/22    9:31       59:05
377   Sherry Grout           F3034       49/150    9:31       59:06
378   Brianne Dacy           F2529        36/95    9:31       59:06
379   Jocelyn Golden         F3539       41/165    9:31       59:07
380   Amy Goracke            F3034       50/150    9:31       59:07
381   Amber Soucek           F4044       29/117    9:32       59:09
382   Billie Jo Burns        F4044       30/117    9:32       59:10
383   Jacque Lee             F4044       31/117    9:32       59:11
384   Karen Green            F5559         9/22    9:32       59:12
385   Dan Pokorney           M4549        19/40    9:32       59:14
386   Anthony Jones          M4044        35/58    9:32       59:14
387   Ashley Nelson          F2024         8/31    9:33       59:15
388   Jessica Bailey         F3539       42/165    9:33       59:17
389   Samantha Menard        F2529        37/95    9:33       59:17
390   Joanne Frandolig       F4549         7/58    9:33       59:18
391   Joel Bacon             M3539        49/79    9:33       59:19
392   Alicia Buller          F2529        38/95    9:33       59:20
393   Sara Baird             F3539       43/165    9:34       59:21
394   Patrick Bennett        M4549        20/40    9:34       59:24
395   Brian Moore            M2529        26/37    9:34       59:25
396   Lindsey Frohn          F3034       51/150    9:34       59:25
397   Scott Frohn            M3034        38/57    9:34       59:26
398   Barb Ohnoutka          F5054        10/49    9:35       59:28
399   Heidi O'Connell        F3539       44/165    9:35       59:29
400   Betsy Hemenway         F4044       32/117    9:35       59:29
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401   Liza Baker             F3539       45/165    9:35       59:29
402   Cortney Mahony         F3539       46/165    9:35       59:29
403   Nicole Daberkow        F2529        39/95    9:35       59:31
404   Andrew Whealy          M3539        50/79    9:36       59:33
405   Jordyn Beck            F2024         9/31    9:36       59:34
406   Vinnie Macklin         M5054         5/11    9:36       59:36
407   Holly Hafer            F4044       33/117    9:36       59:37
408   Ashley Harmeier        F3034       52/150    9:37       59:40
409   Chris Bolte            F4549         8/58    9:37       59:44
410   David Miller           M3539        51/79    9:38       59:47
411   Ryan Andrews           M4044        36/58    9:38       59:49
412   Daniel Miller          M3539        52/79    9:38       59:49
413   Django Greenblatt-Seay M3034        39/57    9:38       59:50
414   Joy Mann               F6099         5/17    9:39       59:52
415   Laura McFadden         F4549         9/58    9:39       59:53
416   Melissa Weber-Arnold   F3034       53/150    9:39       59:53
417   Laura Tworek           F3034       54/150    9:39       59:57
418   Marty Walter           M4549        21/40    9:39       59:58
419   Ame Nelson             F2529        40/95    9:40       59:59
420   Brock Minert           M3034        40/57    9:40     1:00:00
421   Ryan Stubbendieck      M3539        53/79    9:40     1:00:02
422   Jacob Schweitzer       M3034        41/57    9:40     1:00:04
423   Leslie Ottemann        F3034       55/150    9:41     1:00:06
424   Jamie Cruise           F3539       47/165    9:41     1:00:10
425   Jessica Sjodin         F0019          3/9    9:42     1:00:14
426   Jason Sjodin           M4044        37/58    9:42     1:00:14
427   Julie Kruckeberg       F5054        11/49    9:42     1:00:16
428   Diane Katzdorn         F4044       34/117    9:43     1:00:18
429   Michael Baine          M3034        42/57    9:43     1:00:20
430   Tawnya Roberts         F4044       35/117    9:43     1:00:21
431   Ben Hennecke           M4044        38/58    9:43     1:00:22
432   Tracy Falconer         F4549        10/58    9:43     1:00:22
433   Diana Alderson         F5054        12/49    9:44     1:00:29
434   Darcie Mackling        F3034       56/150    9:44     1:00:29
435   Aimee Buckley          F2529        41/95    9:45     1:00:30
436   Barry Hoover           M5559         9/18    9:45     1:00:30
437   Kimberly Goracke       F3539       48/165    9:45     1:00:30
438   Trina High             F4044       36/117    9:45     1:00:31
439   Lisa Baine             F3034       57/150    9:45     1:00:34
440   Jason Koch             M4044        39/58    9:45     1:00:35
441   Carie Bruss            F3539       49/165    9:46     1:00:37
442   Cara Anderson          F2529        42/95    9:46     1:00:39
443   Janice Manka           F3539       50/165    9:46     1:00:39
444   Emily Nimsakont        F3539       51/165    9:47     1:00:43
445   Andi Hallgren          F3539       52/165    9:47     1:00:44
446   Tyler Thompson         M2529        27/37    9:47     1:00:45
447   Debra Shissler         F6099         6/17    9:47     1:00:46
448   Rachel Brown           F3539       53/165    9:47     1:00:47
449   Scott Rosenbaugh       M3034        43/57    9:48     1:00:48
450   Kathleen Phillips      F5559        10/22    9:48     1:00:49
451   Stephanie Echtenkamp   F5054        13/49    9:48     1:00:49
452   Joanne Rosenbaugh      F3034       58/150    9:48     1:00:49
453   Rachael Grange         F3034       59/150    9:48     1:00:54
454   Jason Cruise           M3539        54/79    9:49     1:00:55
455   David Ernesti          M5054         6/11    9:49     1:00:57
456   Stacey Carnazzo        F4044       37/117    9:49     1:00:58
457   Mari Thietje           F3034       60/150    9:49     1:00:58
458   Elizabeth Ciavarella   F3539       54/165    9:49     1:00:59
459   Carmen Kime            F4549        11/58    9:50     1:01:03
460   Jennie Clements        F3539       55/165    9:50     1:01:04
461   Kelli Bacon            F3539       56/165    9:51     1:01:11
462   Jeff Sietstra          M3539        55/79    9:51     1:01:11
463   Mindy Ohnoutka         F4044       38/117    9:51     1:01:12
464   Jennifer Adams         F3539       57/165    9:52     1:01:16
465   Anna Degraff           F3034       61/150    9:52     1:01:16
466   Ron Carson             M3539        56/79    9:52     1:01:18
467   Kaitlin Jacobsen       F2024        10/31    9:53     1:01:19
468   Chris McDowell         M4549        22/40    9:53     1:01:22
469   Lindy Andersen         F3539       58/165    9:53     1:01:22
470   Kirk Hansen            M4044        40/58    9:54     1:01:25
471   Barb Chmelka           F4549        12/58    9:54     1:01:27
472   Kim Clouston           F5559        11/22    9:54     1:01:28
473   Morgan Mueller         F2529        43/95    9:55     1:01:32
474   Carla Ericksen         F4044       39/117    9:55     1:01:32
475   Ashley Schroeder       F3034       62/150    9:55     1:01:33
476   Jenni Hoarty           F3034       63/150    9:55     1:01:34
477   Victoria Davis         F0019          4/9    9:55     1:01:35
478   Joel Clements          M3539        57/79    9:55     1:01:35
479   Brian Herrera          M3539        58/79    9:55     1:01:37
480   Amy Ruisinger          F4044       40/117    9:56     1:01:38
481   Teresa Smith           F3034       64/150    9:56     1:01:38
482   June Kleinschmidt      F4549        13/58    9:56     1:01:40
483   Briana Smith           F2024        11/31    9:56     1:01:41
484   Anthea Sanburn         F4044       41/117    9:56     1:01:42
485   Megan Nickolite        F0019          5/9    9:56     1:01:42
486   Sarah Cada             F4549        14/58    9:57     1:01:47
487   Jessica Piotrowski     F3034       65/150    9:58     1:01:51
488   Lora Sypal             F4044       42/117    9:58     1:01:52
489   Jeff Bierle            M2529        28/37    9:58     1:01:53
490   Julie Hudson           F3539       59/165    9:58     1:01:54
491   Amy Clark              F3539       60/165    9:58     1:01:55
492   Steve Brannan          M2529        29/37    9:59     1:02:00
493   Deanna Walter          F4549        15/58    9:59     1:02:02
494   Susie Duncan           F5054        14/49   10:00     1:02:03
495   Natalie Gonzalez       F3034       66/150   10:00     1:02:04
496   Tami Dolphens          F3539       61/165   10:00     1:02:06
497   Jeanne Dryburgh        F5054        15/49   10:00     1:02:08
498   Anne Thompson          F5054        16/49   10:00     1:02:08
499   Andy Lynam             M2529        30/37   10:01     1:02:09
500   Kristen Lynam          F3034       67/150   10:01     1:02:09
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501   Carrie Ourada          F3539       62/165   10:01     1:02:13
502   Kristen Ryschon        F3539       63/165   10:01     1:02:14
503   Justin Clements        M3539        59/79   10:01     1:02:14
504   Christina Burghardt    F3034       68/150   10:03     1:02:23
505   Jailyn Hagaman         F2529        44/95   10:03     1:02:24
506   Diana Drent            F5559        12/22   10:03     1:02:24
507   Amy Harshman           F3539       64/165   10:03     1:02:27
508   Tamera Schlueter       F5559        13/22   10:04     1:02:29
509   Drew Smith             M3034        44/57   10:04     1:02:31
510   Cari Osmera            F4044       43/117   10:04     1:02:32
511   Allison McGreer        F3034       69/150   10:04     1:02:32
512   Season Epp             F3539       65/165   10:04     1:02:33
513   Haley Meier            F3034       70/150   10:05     1:02:34
514   Steven Howser          M3539        60/79   10:05     1:02:38
515   Katie Judkins          F3539       66/165   10:06     1:02:40
516   Jennifer Hill          F4044       44/117   10:06     1:02:41
517   Tracey Buettner        F3539       67/165   10:06     1:02:42
518   Chloe Kelly            F2529        45/95   10:06     1:02:44
519   Daniel Krupski         M5559        10/18   10:07     1:02:48
520   Jill Mraz              F3034       71/150   10:07     1:02:48
521   Kevin Cleary           M3034        45/57   10:08     1:02:54
522   Halsey Ruhl            F2024        12/31   10:08     1:02:55
523   Nick Pischel           M3539        61/79   10:08     1:02:55
524   Rick Zaporowski        M5054         7/11   10:08     1:02:57
525   Lyle Meghan            F3034       72/150   10:08     1:02:58
526   Karri Martin           F3034       73/150   10:08     1:02:58
527   Tim Lyle               M3034        46/57   10:09     1:02:59
528   Laura Runge            F5054        17/49   10:09     1:03:03
529   Karen Conrad           F3539       68/165   10:09     1:03:04
530   Christine Dahl         F2529        46/95   10:10     1:03:06
531   Jennifer Giandinoto    F4549        16/58   10:10     1:03:06
532   Melanie Mangers        F4044       45/117   10:10     1:03:10
533   Anthony Desanti        M4044        41/58   10:10     1:03:11
534   Emily Degraff          F3539       69/165   10:11     1:03:11
535   Michaela Harrison      F3539       70/165   10:11     1:03:12
536   Jill Deets             F4044       46/117   10:11     1:03:12
537   Joshua Schwarten       M3539        62/79   10:11     1:03:12
538   Allison Meister        F3539       71/165   10:11     1:03:13
539   Andy Stoebner          M4044        42/58   10:11     1:03:13
540   Elizabeth Mayfield     F2529        47/95   10:12     1:03:19
541   Kaleb Mayfield         M2529        31/37   10:12     1:03:19
542   Charity Salazar        F4044       47/117   10:12     1:03:21
543   Jeff Martinson         M4044        43/58   10:13     1:03:27
544   Edward Ramspott        M6099          4/8   10:14     1:03:35
545   Mindy Travis           F3539       72/165   10:15     1:03:36
546   Shantel Humphrey       F3034       74/150   10:15     1:03:37
547   Rebecka Schafer        F5054        18/49   10:15     1:03:38
548   Heather Strope         F3034       75/150   10:15     1:03:39
549   Erin Sanfilippo        F3539       73/165   10:15     1:03:39
550   Denisha Kirsch         F3539       74/165   10:16     1:03:43
551   Heather Lammers-Nelson F2529        48/95   10:16     1:03:44
552   Heather Robbins        F4044       48/117   10:16     1:03:45
553   Nina Urban             F3539       75/165   10:16     1:03:47
554   Jenn Tosic             F3034       76/150   10:17     1:03:51
555   Kristin Williams       F3034       77/150   10:17     1:03:54
556   Trey Nelson            M4549        23/40   10:17     1:03:54
557   Jenny Abler            F4044       49/117   10:18     1:03:56
558   Trish Wonch Hill       F3539       76/165   10:18     1:03:57
559   Colleen Hosick         F4044       50/117   10:18     1:03:57
560   Marsha McBride         F3539       77/165   10:19     1:04:01
561   Coni Meyer             F3539       78/165   10:20     1:04:09
562   Kara Bruns             F0019          6/9   10:20     1:04:10
563   Nathan Ledden          M3034        47/57   10:21     1:04:14
564   Heather Steffens       F3034       78/150   10:21     1:04:17
565   Savanna Groteluschen   F3034       79/150   10:21     1:04:17
566   Kelsie Buckley         F2529        49/95   10:22     1:04:20
567   Roger Buckendahl       M3034        48/57   10:22     1:04:20
568   Allison Bierle         F2529        50/95   10:22     1:04:20
569   Tim Dalton             M4549        24/40   10:22     1:04:22
570   Susan Stauffer         F5054        19/49   10:22     1:04:23
571   Thad Stauffer          M4549        25/40   10:22     1:04:23
572   Carolyn Dalton         F4549        17/58   10:22     1:04:24
573   Carla Fritz            F3539       79/165   10:22     1:04:25
574   Jennifer Krafels       F3539       80/165   10:22     1:04:25
575   Mitch Munstermann      M3539        63/79   10:23     1:04:26
576   Cheera Hibbard         F3539       81/165   10:23     1:04:27
577   Jennifer Czak          F4044       51/117   10:24     1:04:34
578   Raechelle Bruhn        F3539       82/165   10:24     1:04:37
579   Karla Smith            F3539       83/165   10:25     1:04:41
580   John Douglas           M6099          5/8   10:25     1:04:43
581   Jason Kaiser           M4549        26/40   10:26     1:04:46
582   Cindy Dittmer          F4549        18/58   10:26     1:04:47
583   Heather Anschutz       F4044       52/117   10:26     1:04:49
584   Katie Taddeucci        F3539       84/165   10:26     1:04:49
585   Heather McNeese        F4044       53/117   10:26     1:04:49
586   Roxanne Swanson        F3539       85/165   10:26     1:04:49
587   Amy Renard             F4549        19/58   10:26     1:04:50
588   Andrew Carnazzo        M4044        44/58   10:26     1:04:50
589   Ryan Weidman           M4044        45/58   10:26     1:04:50
590   Stephanie Riekhof      F3539       86/165   10:27     1:04:53
591   Beth Gard              F4044       54/117   10:27     1:04:55
592   Marie Hoenig           F3539       87/165   10:28     1:04:59
593   Chelsea Schutter       F2529        51/95   10:29     1:05:05
594   Tiffany Kafka          F3539       88/165   10:29     1:05:06
595   Tiffanie Bartunek      F3539       89/165   10:29     1:05:07
596   Shawn Humphrey         M3539        64/79   10:29     1:05:07
597   Suzanne Coleman        F3539       90/165   10:29     1:05:08
598   Scott Coleman          M3539        65/79   10:29     1:05:08
599   Ashley Fleming         F2529        52/95   10:30     1:05:12
600   Melanie Reinke         F4044       55/117   10:30     1:05:14
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601   Jeff Larsen            M4549        27/40   10:31     1:05:15
602   Matthew Clements       M3034        49/57   10:31     1:05:15
603   Julia Gloe             F3539       91/165   10:32     1:05:23
604   Amy Softley            F4044       56/117   10:32     1:05:27
605   Sam Barnhart           F4044       57/117   10:33     1:05:28
606   Lori Pracheil          F5054        20/49   10:33     1:05:29
607   Megan Gardner          F3034       80/150   10:33     1:05:29
608   Becca Crook            F3034       81/150   10:33     1:05:29
609   Andrew Thompson        M3539        66/79   10:33     1:05:32
610   Janna Mashek           F3539       92/165   10:33     1:05:33
611   Dusty Decker           F4044       58/117   10:34     1:05:35
612   Amy Swanson            F4044       59/117   10:34     1:05:36
613   Stephanie Ernesti      F5054        21/49   10:34     1:05:37
614   Beth Horvatich         F3034       82/150   10:34     1:05:38
615   Dayna Conow            F5054        22/49   10:34     1:05:40
616   June Fenske            F4044       60/117   10:35     1:05:43
617   Cyndi Elyea            F5559        14/22   10:35     1:05:45
618   Jenny Ebke             F3539       93/165   10:35     1:05:45
619   Lisa Greathouse        F4549        20/58   10:36     1:05:47
620   Jennifer Nihill        F3539       94/165   10:36     1:05:52
621   Shaun Moore            M3539        67/79   10:38     1:06:03
622   Alicia Cruce           F4044       61/117   10:38     1:06:04
623   Kevin Watteyne         M5559        11/18   10:39     1:06:05
624   Gayle Jasper           F5054        23/49   10:40     1:06:15
625   Rick Hagge             M5559        12/18   10:41     1:06:18
626   Ashley Gormley         F3034       83/150   10:42     1:06:25
627   Tadessa Pycha          F3034       84/150   10:42     1:06:29
628   Amy L Cobbs            F3539       95/165   10:44     1:06:36
629   Rhiannon Rexilius      F3034       85/150   10:44     1:06:36
630   Hollie Ponce           F4044       62/117   10:44     1:06:39
631   Christine Synowicki    F4044       63/117   10:44     1:06:41
632   Kate Gotsdiner         F2529        53/95   10:45     1:06:42
633   Kara Merchant          F3539       96/165   10:45     1:06:43
634   Emily Estes            F2529        54/95   10:45     1:06:44
635   Jerry Rector           M4549        28/40   10:45     1:06:44
636   Kalin Lueth            F2024        13/31   10:45     1:06:46
637   Lisa Watermeier        F2529        55/95   10:45     1:06:46
638   Nichelle Geis          F2529        56/95   10:46     1:06:54
639   Nancy Giles            F5054        24/49   10:46     1:06:55
640   Linda Bowers           F2529        57/95   10:47     1:06:55
641   Dianna Larson          F3034       86/150   10:47     1:06:57
642   Beth Ackland           F5054        25/49   10:47     1:06:58
643   Rose Anderson          F3539       97/165   10:48     1:07:02
644   Melissa Kasselder      F3034       87/150   10:49     1:07:12
645   Julie Watteyne         F5559        15/22   10:50     1:07:16
646   Adam Johnson           M3034        50/57   10:50     1:07:19
647   Christina Harrison     F2529        58/95   10:51     1:07:20
648   Kelly Tanzer           F3539       98/165   10:51     1:07:21
649   Christine Fogland      F6099         7/17   10:51     1:07:24
650   Christina Lovercheck   F3539       99/165   10:52     1:07:27
651   Paula Oxenhardt        F4549        21/58   10:52     1:07:27
652   Sarah Hansen           F3539      100/165   10:52     1:07:30
653   George Hammett         M4044        46/58   10:53     1:07:34
654   Michele Shonka         F4044       64/117   10:53     1:07:35
655   Jennifer Andrews       F4044       65/117   10:53     1:07:36
656   Claire Bratt           F3034       88/150   10:54     1:07:39
657   Emmie McMinn           F0019          7/9   10:54     1:07:39
658   Laurie Baade           F5559        16/22   10:55     1:07:49
659   Angela O'Neal          F3539      101/165   10:56     1:07:51
660   Lauren Bayne           F2024        14/31   10:56     1:07:56
661   Josh Libengood         M4044        47/58   10:57     1:08:00
662   Sarah Christianson     F3034       89/150   10:57     1:08:01
663   Erik Bullard           M4044        48/58   10:57     1:08:02
664   Jennifer Thompson      F3539      102/165   10:57     1:08:02
665   Karin Gilgallon        F2024        15/31   10:58     1:08:03
666   Beth Vanek             F3034       90/150   10:58     1:08:07
667   Carrie Simon           F4044       66/117   10:59     1:08:10
668   Susan Payne            F3539      103/165   10:59     1:08:10
669   Heather Elton          F4044       67/117   10:59     1:08:10
670   Tammie Mead            F4549        22/58   10:59     1:08:11
671   Cristie Lingwall       F5559        17/22   10:59     1:08:13
672   Sarah Kirke            F3034       91/150   11:00     1:08:20
673   Jackie Patterson       F5054        26/49   11:01     1:08:23
674   Lisa Giles             F2529        59/95   11:01     1:08:23
675   Nathan Giles           M2529        32/37   11:01     1:08:24
676   Steve Carstensen       M4549        29/40   11:02     1:08:29
677   Patricia Mommsen       F6099         8/17   11:02     1:08:30
678   Jillian Carson         F3034       92/150   11:02     1:08:30
679   Jean Phillips          F5054        27/49   11:04     1:08:41
680   Kirsten Mills          F4549        23/58   11:04     1:08:41
681   Jeanne Stover          F3539      104/165   11:04     1:08:41
682   Nicole Gross           F3539      105/165   11:04     1:08:42
683   Laura Bartlett         F3034       93/150   11:04     1:08:46
684   Christy Lorsch         F4549        24/58   11:05     1:08:47
685   Heahter Noerrlinger    F4044       68/117   11:05     1:08:47
686   Amy Hintz              F4549        25/58   11:05     1:08:47
687   Maire Harris           F2529        60/95   11:05     1:08:49
688   Kelly Kostszewa        F5054        28/49   11:05     1:08:51
689   Scott Wagner           M4549        30/40   11:06     1:08:56
690   Amanda Fletcher        F3034       94/150   11:06     1:08:56
691   David Fletcher         M5559        13/18   11:06     1:08:58
692   Renee Pearson          F5054        29/49   11:07     1:09:03
693   Jaime Piernicky        F4044       69/117   11:07     1:09:03
694   Linda Collins          F4549        26/58   11:08     1:09:05
695   Jessice Berens         F3539      106/165   11:08     1:09:06
696   Kim Jackman            F4549        27/58   11:09     1:09:12
697   Amy Garcia             F3034       95/150   11:09     1:09:13
698   Elizabeth Rakosky      F3034       96/150   11:09     1:09:14
699   Dale Oxenhardt         M5054         8/11   11:09     1:09:15
700   Alison Beardsley       F3034       97/150   11:10     1:09:21
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701   Erin Rourke            F3034       98/150   11:10     1:09:23
702   Debbie Buck            F4549        28/58   11:12     1:09:31
703   Blair Humphrey         F3034       99/150   11:12     1:09:34
704   Gina Boltz             F2529        61/95   11:12     1:09:35
705   Amy Frankforter        F4549        29/58   11:12     1:09:35
706   Michele Spadt          F5054        30/49   11:14     1:09:48
707   Michelle Skomal        F3539      107/165   11:14     1:09:48
708   Mike Spadt             M5559        14/18   11:14     1:09:49
709   Jamie Sime             F2529        62/95   11:15     1:09:49
710   Bobbie Vogel           F4549        30/58   11:15     1:09:50
711   Jen Schantz            F3539      108/165   11:15     1:09:50
712   Caleb Schantz          M3539        68/79   11:15     1:09:50
713   Kari Gentzler          F2529        63/95   11:15     1:09:52
714   Dennis Rieke           M4549        31/40   11:16     1:09:55
715   Robin Barrett          F3539      109/165   11:16     1:09:58
716   Mariana Schell         F4044       70/117   11:17     1:10:04
717   Stephanie Kinsey       F3539      110/165   11:17     1:10:05
718   Chris Kirke            M4044        49/58   11:17     1:10:06
719   Megan Bollish          F2529        64/95   11:18     1:10:07
720   Judy Ganoung           F5559        18/22   11:19     1:10:15
721   Kara Nitz              F3539      111/165   11:19     1:10:15
722   Monica Vandergriend    F5054        31/49   11:19     1:10:16
723   Jennifer Eloge         F4044       71/117   11:20     1:10:20
724   Colleen Warder         F5054        32/49   11:20     1:10:20
725   Jon Jessen             M3034        51/57   11:20     1:10:21
726   Hannah Jessen          F2529        65/95   11:20     1:10:21
727   Craig Coleman          M3539        69/79   11:20     1:10:22
728   Jenna Janulewicz       F3539      112/165   11:20     1:10:23
729   Lori Giguere           F5054        33/49   11:20     1:10:23
730   Tina Brown             F2529        66/95   11:20     1:10:24
731   Cindy Kosmicki         F3539      113/165   11:20     1:10:24
732   Kathy Crews            F4549        31/58   11:21     1:10:27
733   Dennis Crews           M4549        32/40   11:21     1:10:28
734   Ashleigh Dawson        F2529        67/95   11:21     1:10:28
735   Renate Alumbaugh       F4549        32/58   11:21     1:10:32
736   Julie Warford          F3539      114/165   11:22     1:10:33
737   Ann Devries            F4549        33/58   11:23     1:10:41
738   Julie Lauritzen        F3539      115/165   11:25     1:10:56
739   Julie Meyer            F5559        19/22   11:26     1:11:03
740   Chelsea Kraus          F2529        68/95   11:27     1:11:04
741   Matt Mundorf           M4549        33/40   11:27     1:11:04
742   Elizabeth Kavan        F3539      116/165   11:27     1:11:05
743   Dan Schroeder          M3539        70/79   11:27     1:11:09
744   Carson McNeil          F2024        16/31   11:27     1:11:09
745   Eugena Foster          F4044       72/117   11:28     1:11:12
746   Jennifer Lewis         F3539      117/165   11:28     1:11:14
747   Lyz Longnecker         F3034      100/150   11:28     1:11:14
748   Scott Brester          M4044        50/58   11:28     1:11:14
749   Robin Brester          F3539      118/165   11:29     1:11:16
750   Kim Bultsma            F4044       73/117   11:29     1:11:21
751   Beth Hopkins           F4044       74/117   11:29     1:11:22
752   Ryan Ponce             M4044        51/58   11:30     1:11:27
753   Shirley Head           F4044       75/117   11:31     1:11:29
754   Nicole Barker          F3539      119/165   11:32     1:11:35
755   Kayelynn Roche         F4549        34/58   11:32     1:11:36
756   Sam Schlueter          M5559        15/18   11:32     1:11:39
757   Melissa Farris         F2529        69/95   11:32     1:11:40
758   Mary Farris            F5559        20/22   11:32     1:11:40
759   Jenny Lapoint          F4549        35/58   11:33     1:11:41
760   Tim Cech               M5559        16/18   11:33     1:11:41
761   Quincy Hubbard         M3539        71/79   11:33     1:11:42
762   Angela Carlow          F4549        36/58   11:33     1:11:45
763   Dennis Pracheil        M5559        17/18   11:34     1:11:49
764   Lisa Matthes           F3034      101/150   11:34     1:11:49
765   Patricia Wheeler       F4044       76/117   11:34     1:11:51
766   Jessica Heller         F3539      120/165   11:34     1:11:52
767   Karen Richards         F6099         9/17   11:34     1:11:52
768   Gene Deyoe             M6099          6/8   11:35     1:11:53
769   Lauren Perry           F2024        17/31   11:35     1:11:53
770   Rene Meister           F5054        34/49   11:35     1:11:53
771   Crissy Murphy          F3034      102/150   11:35     1:11:56
772   Jill Anderson          F4044       77/117   11:35     1:11:56
773   April Lambert          F3034      103/150   11:36     1:12:02
774   Tessa McCarty          F3034      104/150   11:38     1:12:15
775   Chelsea Isaacson       F3034      105/150   11:38     1:12:15
776   Annamarie Jordan       F3034      106/150   11:38     1:12:17
777   Michele Frye           F4549        37/58   11:38     1:12:18
778   Grace Spomer           F2529        70/95   11:39     1:12:19
779   Jackie Martin          F3034      107/150   11:40     1:12:24
780   Cherie Hron            F3539      121/165   11:40     1:12:26
781   Toni Cordes            F4044       78/117   11:41     1:12:31
782   Beth McVeigh           F2024        18/31   11:42     1:12:37
783   Tammy Samuel           F4549        38/58   11:43     1:12:46
784   Nicki Michel           F3539      122/165   11:43     1:12:47
785   Marg Bohy              F4044       79/117   11:43     1:12:47
786   Amanda Wiegert         F3539      123/165   11:43     1:12:48
787   Jeremy Schwebke        M3034        52/57   11:44     1:12:51
788   Shaila Schwebke        F3034      108/150   11:44     1:12:52
789   Chris Kunz             F4549        39/58   11:44     1:12:52
790   Kitsy Hagge            F5559        21/22   11:44     1:12:52
791   Brooklynne Rosado      F3539      124/165   11:44     1:12:53
792   Nicole Baranko         F2024        19/31   11:45     1:12:58
793   Tiffany Buss           F3034      109/150   11:46     1:13:05
794   Toni Lavallee          F4044       80/117   11:46     1:13:07
795   Jake Hammans           M3034        53/57   11:47     1:13:11
796   Dianne Wallace         F5559        22/22   11:48     1:13:16
797   Lyndsey Reddish        F3034      110/150   11:48     1:13:18
798   Samantha Ryan          F4044       81/117   11:49     1:13:21
799   Eric Rempel            M4044        52/58   11:50     1:13:29
800   Jennifer Schrader      F3034      111/150   11:50     1:13:31
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801   Amy Bruce              F3539      125/165   11:50     1:13:31
802   Stefanie Dick          F3034      112/150   11:50     1:13:31
803   Heather Sjodin         F4044       82/117   11:51     1:13:34
804   Matthew Raimondo       M2529        33/37   11:51     1:13:35
805   Cara Dumond            F3034      113/150   11:53     1:13:45
806   Keith Sewell           M4549        34/40   11:54     1:13:52
807   Lisa Bohaty            F3539      126/165   11:54     1:13:56
808   Nate Thompson          M2529        34/37   11:55     1:14:02
809   Sydney Jensen          F2529        71/95   11:56     1:14:09
810   Zech Williams          M4044        53/58   11:57     1:14:13
811   Amy Forsythe           F3539      127/165   11:58     1:14:18
812   Ann Frame              F5054        35/49   11:59     1:14:27
813   Tara Wasikowski        F3034      114/150   12:00     1:14:28
814   Diane Lichty           F5054        36/49   12:00     1:14:31
815   Sarah Davis            F3539      128/165   12:01     1:14:37
816   Janice Beethe          F6099        10/17   12:04     1:14:59
817   Jen Verzal             F4044       83/117   12:06     1:15:09
818   Allison Lothson        F2024        20/31   12:07     1:15:17
819   Heather Mueller        F3539      129/165   12:08     1:15:23
820   Katie Navratil         F3034      115/150   12:09     1:15:29
821   Lisa Ewing             F4044       84/117   12:10     1:15:31
822   Karen Layton           F5054        37/49   12:10     1:15:34
823   Tracie Roarty          F3034      116/150   12:10     1:15:34
824   Jennie Korth           F3539      130/165   12:11     1:15:42
825   Von Villarreal         F5054        38/49   12:12     1:15:49
826   Shelly Sullivan        F5054        39/49   12:13     1:15:50
827   Sara Stewart           F3539      131/165   12:13     1:15:50
828   Ashley Conway          F2529        72/95   12:13     1:15:51
829   Stephanie Oelke        F2024        21/31   12:13     1:15:52
830   Deanna Herman          F2529        73/95   12:13     1:15:52
831   Becky Chambers         F3034      117/150   12:13     1:15:53
832   Lesley Stangl          F3034      118/150   12:14     1:15:57
833   Ashley Garey           F3034      119/150   12:14     1:16:01
834   Ashley McCoy           F2024        22/31   12:14     1:16:01
835   Patty Mundorf          F4044       85/117   12:15     1:16:03
836   Eric Burklund          M4044        54/58   12:15     1:16:03
837   Erin Stubbendieck      F3539      132/165   12:15     1:16:04
838   Wendy Mar              F4044       86/117   12:16     1:16:08
839   Mary King              F3539      133/165   12:16     1:16:10
840   Jennifer Nickolite     F4044       87/117   12:16     1:16:10
841   Shelly Cruz            F3034      120/150   12:18     1:16:26
842   Andrea Heiden          F3539      134/165   12:19     1:16:28
843   Lauren Jones           F3034      121/150   12:19     1:16:29
844   Mark Hoffman           M5054         9/11   12:19     1:16:31
845   Chris Scalzo           M3034        54/57   12:20     1:16:34
846   Brian Larson           M4044        55/58   12:20     1:16:36
847   Deb Larson             F4044       88/117   12:20     1:16:38
848   Natalie Johnson        F4044       89/117   12:21     1:16:42
849   Charley Hill           F2529        74/95   12:21     1:16:44
850   Raeann Meyer           F3539      135/165   12:24     1:17:02
851   Christine Vu           F5054        40/49   12:25     1:17:05
852   Tiffany Rohlfs         F4549        40/58   12:26     1:17:12
853   Jeff Kroeker           M3034        55/57   12:27     1:17:21
854   Jenny Edie             F2024        23/31   12:27     1:17:22
855   Dianne Kool            F5054        41/49   12:29     1:17:30
856   Tammy Shires           F4044       90/117   12:29     1:17:33
857   Richard Holdcroft      M6099          7/8   12:30     1:17:35
858   Kayla Pottebaum        F2529        75/95   12:31     1:17:41
859   Melissa Birdsong       F2529        76/95   12:31     1:17:42
860   Andrea Betancur        F3034      122/150   12:31     1:17:46
861   Kim Stoebner           F4044       91/117   12:32     1:17:48
862   Nick Langer            M2529        35/37   12:33     1:17:53
863   Tonya Wagner           F4044       92/117   12:33     1:17:58
864   Laura Steele           F4044       93/117   12:34     1:18:00
865   Shelby Sorensen        F2024        24/31   12:34     1:18:04
866   Michael Fergus         M4044        56/58   12:35     1:18:07
867   Patricia Franks        F6099        11/17   12:35     1:18:10
868   Shawn Horrigan         M4549        35/40   12:41     1:18:47
869   Annette Eggert         F5054        42/49   12:43     1:18:58
870   Courtney Rief          F2529        77/95   12:43     1:18:59
871   Amie Kent              F5054        43/49   12:47     1:19:24
872   Jordan Ludwig          F2529        78/95   12:48     1:19:29
873   Brooke Freeman         F2024        25/31   12:48     1:19:31
874   Jessica Tschirren      F4044       94/117   12:49     1:19:35
875   Angie Hilsabeck        F4044       95/117   12:49     1:19:36
876   Hannah Olson           F3034      123/150   12:50     1:19:43
877   Jodie Sherman          F3539      136/165   12:50     1:19:43
878   Monica Freeman         F3539      137/165   12:51     1:19:46
879   Megan Lee              F2529        79/95   12:51     1:19:46
880   Terry Powers           M4549        36/40   12:51     1:19:48
881   Jodi Hammans           F3539      138/165   12:52     1:19:54
882   Lona Watermeier        F2529        80/95   12:53     1:20:03
883   Nicole Smith           F3539      139/165   12:54     1:20:05
884   Parevi Bharwad         F3034      124/150   12:54     1:20:07
885   Kelly Watton           F4549        41/58   12:54     1:20:09
886   Michelle Sipherd       F4044       96/117   12:54     1:20:10
887   Brette Nichols         F3034      125/150   12:54     1:20:10
888   Michelle Goertzen      F4044       97/117   12:56     1:20:21
889   Carolyn Volkmer        F6099        12/17   12:57     1:20:26
890   Amanda Kuta            F3539      140/165   12:58     1:20:29
891   Jacy Crawford          F2024        26/31   12:58     1:20:31
892   Leslie Richter         F4044       98/117   12:59     1:20:36
893   Sarah Bornemeier       F3034      126/150   13:01     1:20:49
894   Joyce Tontegode        F5054        44/49   13:09     1:21:37
895   Andi Wernke            F4044       99/117   13:09     1:21:42
896   Jeffrey Doose          M4549        37/40   13:12     1:21:56
897   Jill Clatterbaugh      F4044      100/117   13:13     1:22:02
898   Debra Jones            F4549        42/58   13:13     1:22:03
899   Valincia Price         F4044      101/117   13:13     1:22:04
900   Mindy Wall             F4044      102/117   13:14     1:22:10
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901   Angela Leffers         F3539      141/165   13:14     1:22:10
902   Sarah Elger            F3034      127/150   13:15     1:22:16
903   Lisabeth Moore         F3034      128/150   13:16     1:22:21
904   Allison Smith          F2529        81/95   13:16     1:22:21
905   Denise Bone            F3539      142/165   13:16     1:22:25
906   Melissa Baker          F3539      143/165   13:16     1:22:26
907   Emily Drummy           F2024        27/31   13:18     1:22:37
908   Renee Kreifels         F3539      144/165   13:20     1:22:50
909   Deann Duffek           F4044      103/117   13:21     1:22:57
910   Taylor Schulz          F2024        28/31   13:22     1:22:59
911   Vernell Schutte        F6099        13/17   13:23     1:23:07
912   Jerry Alumbaugh        M4549        38/40   13:24     1:23:11
913   Jordan Rishel          F3539      145/165   13:27     1:23:35
914   Morgan Gerteisen       F2529        82/95   13:29     1:23:41
915   Nicole Pischel         F3539      146/165   13:29     1:23:45
916   Karen Hedglin          F5054        45/49   13:31     1:23:58
917   Susie Melcher          F4549        43/58   13:31     1:23:58
918   Matt Anderson          M4044        57/58   13:31     1:24:00
919   Mandy Groth            F3539      147/165   13:32     1:24:00
920   Krista Heiden          F3034      129/150   13:32     1:24:01
921   Crystal Georgiana      F3034      130/150   13:32     1:24:04
922   Sue Krogman            F6099        14/17   13:33     1:24:07
923   Jennifer Foster        F3539      148/165   13:33     1:24:10
924   Julie Thielen          F4549        44/58   13:35     1:24:21
925   Maria Engen            F4044      104/117   13:36     1:24:30
926   Kristen Friedrichsen   F3539      149/165   13:36     1:24:30
927   Eddra Ritta            F5054        46/49   13:37     1:24:33
928   Jill Haas              F3539      150/165   13:37     1:24:34
929   Michelle Moragues      F3034      131/150   13:38     1:24:38
930   Mindi Wendel           F4044      105/117   13:38     1:24:39
931   Christina Grosshans    F4044      106/117   13:45     1:25:26
932   Jamie Weiss            F2529        83/95   13:47     1:25:36
933   Keith Swarts           M6099          8/8   13:47     1:25:37
934   Kristie Williams       F4044      107/117   13:47     1:25:39
935   Joshua Donner          M3539        72/79   13:50     1:25:55
936   Kristi Morris          F4044      108/117   13:50     1:25:57
937   Elizabeth Einspahr     F2024        29/31   13:51     1:26:01
938   Miranda Leslie         F2024        30/31   13:51     1:26:04
939   Josiah Hollibaugh      M3034        56/57   13:53     1:26:12
940   Angie Ellis            F4044      109/117   13:53     1:26:13
941   Matt Collins           M4549        39/40   13:55     1:26:25
942   Ryane Neal             F0019          8/9   13:58     1:26:46
943   Ann Neal               F5054        47/49   13:58     1:26:46
944   John Neal              M5054        10/11   13:58     1:26:46
945   Jennifer Myers         F3034      132/150   13:59     1:26:49
946   Linda McCollum         F5054        48/49   14:00     1:26:56
947   Angie Flaherty         F4549        45/58   14:00     1:26:57
948   Mykinzie Keller        F0019          9/9   14:00     1:26:57
949   Kim Kanellis           F4549        46/58   14:00     1:26:58
950   Holly Gaebel           F3539      151/165   14:00     1:27:00
951   Alicia W Fechtmeister  F4549        47/58   14:01     1:27:02
952   Robert Fechtmeister    M5054        11/11   14:01     1:27:03
953   Kory Keller            M3539        73/79   14:02     1:27:10
954   Megan Hollibaugh       F3539      152/165   14:05     1:27:29
955   Marie Bennett          F6099        15/17   14:05     1:27:29
956   Jennifer Jacoby        F3034      133/150   14:06     1:27:31
957   Melodi Wheeler         F2529        84/95   14:06     1:27:37
958   Amy Swoboda            F3034      134/150   14:07     1:27:38
959   Brooke Vass            F3034      135/150   14:08     1:27:46
960   Kristin Erlandson      F4044      110/117   14:08     1:27:47
961   Danielle Wilkinson     F3034      136/150   14:08     1:27:49
962   Jen Johnson            F3539      153/165   14:08     1:27:49
963   Kay Einspahr           F4044      111/117   14:11     1:28:04
964   Molly Moller           F3539      154/165   14:12     1:28:14
965   Michael Tracy          M3539        74/79   14:12     1:28:14
966   Stephen Marquez        M4549        40/40   14:12     1:28:14
967   Melissa Marquez        F3539      155/165   14:12     1:28:14
968   Caroline Kubr          F2529        85/95   14:14     1:28:23
969   Kisha Morland          F3034      137/150   14:15     1:28:33
970   Lisa Ordonez           F2529        86/95   14:15     1:28:33
971   Kayla Morland          F2529        87/95   14:17     1:28:42
972   Jessica Hanna          F2529        88/95   14:17     1:28:46
973   Kristine Strand        F4549        48/58   14:19     1:28:56
974   Renee Tillson          F4549        49/58   14:21     1:29:07
975   Marissa Wagenblast     F3539      156/165   14:22     1:29:17
976   Penni Mitchell         F4549        50/58   14:23     1:29:17
977   Pam Pollman            F4549        51/58   14:25     1:29:32
978   Brittani Seagren       F2529        89/95   14:26     1:29:39
979   Caley Carlson          F3034      138/150   14:30     1:30:01
980   Dannell Becker         F3034      139/150   14:30     1:30:01
981   Erica Thiel            F2529        90/95   14:38     1:30:54
982   Angelia Onuoha         F4549        52/58   14:39     1:30:57
983   Jan Westerman          F6099        16/17   14:42     1:31:17
984   Josh Hinman            M2529        36/37   14:43     1:31:23
985   Carl Witte             M3539        75/79   14:43     1:31:27
986   Lindsay Crawford       F3034      140/150   14:46     1:31:41
987   David Dunn             M3539        76/79   14:49     1:32:03
988   Kristine Dunn          F3034      141/150   14:49     1:32:03
989   James Moline           M5559        18/18   15:08     1:34:02
990   Lindsay Mainor         F2529        91/95   15:14     1:34:38
991   Tim Harper             M3034        57/57   15:25     1:35:45
992   Megan Dannelly         F3539      157/165   15:25     1:35:46
993   Jacqueline Wilkins     F3034      142/150   15:25     1:35:46
994   Shannon Steinmetz      F4044      112/117   15:30     1:36:15
995   Amanda Nelson          F3539      158/165   15:35     1:36:47
996   Erica Heninger         F3539      159/165   15:35     1:36:48
997   Shannon Heninger       F3539      160/165   15:35     1:36:48
998   Brooke Hansen          F2529        92/95   15:36     1:36:50
999   Dara Buckendahl        F3539      161/165   15:37     1:37:03
1000  Alexandra Miller       F2024        31/31   15:39     1:37:11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1001  Randy Humphrey         M2529        37/37   15:39     1:37:13
1002  Michelle Sewell        F4549        53/58   15:43     1:37:40
1003  Kelley Jeffrey         F4044      113/117   15:47     1:37:59
1004  Clarissa Schluckebier  F3539      162/165   15:47     1:37:59
1005  Gretchen Ritterling    F4549        54/58   15:50     1:38:21
1006  Tara Moore             F3034      143/150   15:52     1:38:33
1007  Lonnie Comley          F6099        17/17   15:55     1:38:52
1008  Patrick Wagner         M4044        58/58   15:57     1:39:03
1009  Angelique Keightley    F4044      114/117   15:57     1:39:03
1010  Kendra Koch            F3539      163/165   15:58     1:39:10
1011  Jacqui Donner          F3539      164/165   16:06     1:40:02
1012  Sara Fonfara           F3034      144/150   16:15     1:40:56
1013  Patricia Fonfara       F3034      145/150   16:15     1:40:57
1014  Amber Novotny          F2529        93/95   16:33     1:42:45
1015  Jennifer Oestmann      F3034      146/150   16:33     1:42:45
1016  Cheri Lenhoff          F4549        55/58   16:44     1:43:56
1017  Lisa Mehlin            F5054        49/49   16:45     1:44:03
1018  Teresa Randazzo        F4549        56/58   16:45     1:44:04
1019  Robert Wittler         M3539        77/79   16:55     1:45:05
1020  Shellie Rathejn        F4549        57/58   16:59     1:45:32
1021  Valerie Morris         F4044      115/117   17:00     1:45:33
1022  Jamie Smith            F3034      147/150   17:02     1:45:46
1023  Sally Tyma             F3539      165/165   17:02     1:45:48
1024  Brandi Benson          F3034      148/150   17:04     1:45:57
1025  Sapphire Munford       F3034      149/150   17:04     1:45:58
1026  Mary Benson            F2529        94/95   17:04     1:45:58
1027  Brandy Pickering       F4044      116/117   17:10     1:46:38
1028  Russell Pickerning     M3539        78/79   17:10     1:46:39
1029  Hannah Bishop          F2529        95/95   17:26     1:48:17
1030  Sarah Bienlien         F4549        58/58   17:26     1:48:18
1031  Jw Walker              M3539        79/79   17:40     1:49:43
1032  Julie Decker           F3034      150/150   17:46     1:50:18
1033  Lynette Exum           F4044      117/117   17:54     1:51:12
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